COPA EUROPA MASTERS-50

Organiza.: Unisport Consulting
CLASIFICACION

PLAYA DE PALMA-PLAMA DE PALAMA(M50), 63.5-Kms

Fecha..: 05/10/15

Media..: 40,482-K/h Pag.Eta..: 1
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Nac-Codigo Uci

Nombre

GBR19630501
LUX19610122
GBR19651206
GER19650421
GER19600623
NED19571227
GER19630629
NED19620905
GBR19570409
ESP19650601
ESP19600208
POL19600619
GBR19631222
ESP19620525
GER19620929
GBR19570225
ESP19580508
BEL19650504
POL19600929
SUI19571019
ESP19601220
ESP19651205
SWE19651005
ESP19600309
POL19600703
GBR19580604
GBR19650507
PER19590227
GER19600126
ESP19631207
ESP19582308
ESP19630622
ESP19631214
DEN19630217
ESP19590914
ESP19640506
ESP19590924
ESP19590625
GBR19620719
GBR19600915
GBR19630828
RUS19560903
ESP19590429
ESP19621225
ESP19600925
GER19560717
ESP19630507
GBR19570926
GER19580621
GER19630620
GBR19650929
GBR19610901
NED19580413
POL19600204

EAGERS, Andy
MEZZAPESA, Enzo
RIDDLE, Kenneth
WITTIG, Torsten
MORASCH, Jakob
PATTEN, Ron

KURT, Leuntjens

DEN HUED, Marc
JOHNSON, Steve
SOLER, Jose Antonio
CURTO, Antonio
SPANDZINJK, J.
TURNER, William
SAURA, Ignacio J.
ANTONI, Walter
GRAEME, Collin
DOMENECH, Ernesto
LUC, De Muynck
WALDEMAR, Delezynsik
FELIX, Widmer
LANZUELA, Juan
ROMERO, Ramon
NYBERGER, Thomas
FONT, Jaime
WOJICIECH, Bartoloeuski
CHRISTIAN, Somers
GAYLER, David
AEKERMANN, Peter
SOPP, Jurgen
ESTRELLA, Jose Maria
NARVAEZ, Jose Manuel
SOLER, Francisco
GISBERT, Luis
MARCUSSEN, Lars-bo
BELLO, Miguel Angel
ABRAHAM, Juan Antonio
QUETGLAS, Tolo
MENGUAL, Juan Jose
WILSON, Andrew
ROULSTONE, Richard
MOSELEY, Karl
SISEMOV, Viktor

GIL, Fco.javier
MONTESINO, Jesus S.
LOPEZ, Jose Miguel
HEDTMANN, Ralf
ROSSELLO, Joan
SMITH, Peter

, Fenske

RISTAU, Rene
SHEPPARD, Gary
STEWART, Paul
VLEEUWEN, Rob
SPLANWSKI, Artur

cat
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M55
M50
M55
M50
M50
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M50
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M55
M50
M55
M55
M50
M50
M50
M55
M55

Equipo hh:mm:ss
Moda Rt 01:34:07
MONDORF 0

Team Caledonia 0

BRC Zug Vegel a 12
VFB HALLBERGMOOS a 18
COMPUTRON a 22
Individueel a 22
RESTORE CYCLING a 22
Chevin Cycles.Com Trek a 22
CT Toni Colom World a 22
Bobruc Oil a 22
Oponeo a 22
Team Caledonia a 22
BENICASSIM a 22
Tsv Neupotz a 22
Chevin Cycles a 22
Edosof a 22
Individueel a 22
BTC Nonatex JF Golermon a 22
Rv Ehrendingen a 22
MADRID CDE a 22
Pefia Ciclista Dos Hermanas a 22
Ck Falken a 22
Bicimetrics a 22
Scout Bike a 22
P.D. a 22
Kenton Rc a 22
STAKENOB a 22
ERFURT-RAUNHFASER a 22
Herbes Tunel - Bar Mavi a 22
Asociacion Ciclismo Vetera a 29
P.C. PINEDO a 29
Titanica-Rodriguez Rosa a 29
SgNderborg Cykel Club a 29
OTERO CUESMA a 29
REQUENA a 29
Herbes Tunel - Bar Mavi a 29
C.C.Mengual a 29
Team Caledonia a 29
Internacional a 29
Moda a 29
P.D. a 29
Bizikleta.Com a 29
Andalucia Nature C.C a 36
C.C.CalaD'Or a 39
ERFURT-RAUNHFASER a 39
Club Ciclista Arenal a 42
Team Jewson/M.l.Racing/Pol a 42
DUD SUCKINGAN a 42
Roadmasters C.T. a 42
Bath Cycling Club a 47
Moda Rt a 47
RESTORE CYCLING a 47
DT4You YfDuet Golenisw a 52



Fecha..: 05/10/15

Pto,
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Nac-Codigo Uci Nombre

DEN19641116
FRA19630807
GER19620602
GBR19580430
GBR19600916
GBR19570723
GBR19600713
DEN19640921
GBR19640914

JUNG, Ulrich
GABRIEL, Brun
SCHRODER, Lutz
COWIE, Robert
WILKINS, Philip
AALTONEN, Seppo
MCMILLAN, Derek
OLSEN, Bjarne
KENNEDY, Gerrard

cat

M50
M50
M50
M55
M55
M55
M55
M50
M50

Pag.Eta..: 2
Equipo hh:mm:ss
Randers 1910 a 0141
Ofatec / Belley a 0157
Roadmasters C.T. a 02:32
Team Caledonia a 02:35
Moda Rt a 02:35
Cycling Academy a 0251
Team Caledonia a 0656
Silkeborg If Cykling a 0811
Paramount Crt a 10:.04



Organiza.:Unisport Consulting

COPA EUROPA MASTERS-50

PLAYA DE PALMA-PLAMA DE PALAMA(M50), 63.5 Kms

Fecha..:05/10/15

Pto  Dor Cod.Uci Nombre Cat  Equipo Tiempo
Categ.: MASTER-50
1°| 494 | GBR19630501 |EAGERS, Andy 5 Moda Rt 1:34:07
2°| 542|LUX19610122 MEZZAPESA, Enzo 5 MONDORF 1:34:07
3°| 510|GBR19651206 |RIDDLE, Kenneth 5 Team Caledonia 1:34.07
4°| 512| GER19650421 |WITTIG, Torsten 5 BRC Zug Vegel 1:34:19
5°| 480| GER19630629 |KURT, Leuntjens 5 Individueel 1:34:29
6°| 544 | NED19620905 |DEN HUED, Marc 5 RESTORE CYCLING 1:34:29
7°| 504 | ESP19650601 SOLER, Jose Antonio 5 CT Toni Colom World 1:34:29
8°| 482|GBR19631222 | TURNER, William 5 Team Caledonia 1:34:29
9°| 534 | ESP19620525 SAURA, Ignacio J. 5 BENICASSIM 1:34:29
10°| 518| GER19620929 | ANTONI, Walter 5 Tsv Neupotz 1:34:29
11°| 476 | BEL19650504 LUC, De Muynck 5 Individueel 1:34:29
12°| 529 | ESP19651205 ROMERO, Ramon 5 Pena Ciclista Dos Hermanas 1:34:29
13°| 452 | SWE19651005 |NYBERGER, Thomas 5 Ck Falken 1:34:29
14°| 508 | GBR19650507 | GAYLER, David 5 Kenton Rc 1:34:29
15°| 526 | ESP19631207 ESTRELLA, Jose Maria 5 Herbes Tunel - Bar Mavi 1:34:29
16°| 536 | ESP19630622 SOLER, Francisco 5 P.C. PINEDO 1:34:36
17°| 502 | ESP19631214 GISBERT, Luis 5 Titanica-Rodriguez Rosa 1:34:36
18°| 488 | DEN19630217 | MARCUSSEN, Lars-bo 5 SgNderborg Cykel Club 1:34:36
19°| 548 | ESP19640506 | ABRAHAM, Juan Antonio 5 REQUENA 1:34:36
20°| 506 | GBR19620719 |WILSON, Andrew 5 Team Caledonia 1:34:36
21°| 458 | GBR19630828 | MOSELEY, Karl 5 Moda 1:34:36
22°| 524 | ESP19621225 MONTESINO, Jesus Serafin 5 Andalucia Nature C.C 1:34:43
23°| 516 | ESP19630507 ROSSELLO, Joan 5 Club Ciclista Arenal 1:34:49
24°| 522 | GER19630620 |RISTAU, Rene 5 Roadmasters C.T. 1:34:49
25°| 468 | GBR19650929 | SHEPPARD, Gary 5 Bath Cycling Club 1:34:54
26°| 472|GBR19610901 |STEWART, Paul 5 Moda Rt 1:34:54
27°| 514 | DEN19641116 JUNG, Ulrich 5 Randers 1910 1:35:48
28°| 498 | FRA19630807 GABRIEL, Brun 5 Ofatec / Belley 1:36:04
29°| 520| GER19620602 |SCHRODER, Lutz 5 Roadmasters C.T. 1:36:39
30°| 484 | DEN19640921 | OLSEN, Bjarne 5 Silkeborg If Cykling 1:42:18
31°| 456 | GBR19640914 KENNEDY, Gerrard 5 Paramount Crt 1:44:11
Categ.: MASTER-55
1°| 513| GER19600623 | MORASCH, Jakob 6 VFB HALLBERGMOOS 1:34:25
2°| 505|NED19571227 | PATTEN, Ron 6 COMPUTRON 1:34:29
3°] 461 GBR19570409 |JOHNSON, Steve 6 Chevin Cycles.Com Trek 1:34:29
4°| 473 | ESP19600208 CURTO, Antonio 6 Bobruc Oil 1:34:29
5°| 477 POL19600619 SPANDZINJK, J. 6 Oponeo 1:34:29
6°| 487 | GBR19570225 | GRAEME, Collin 6 Chevin Cycles 1:34:29
7°| 493 | ESP19580508 DOMENECH, Ernesto 6 Edosof 1:34:29
8°| 485|POL19600929 WALDEMAR, Delezynsik 6 BTC Nonatex JF Golermon 1:34:29
9°] 453|SUI19571019 FELIX, Widmer 6 Rv Ehrendingen 1:34:29
10°| 507 | ESP19601220 LANZUELA, Juan 6 MADRID CDE 1:34:29
11°| 501 | ESP19600309 FONT, Jaime 6 Bicimetrics 1:34:29
12°| 479|POL19600703 | WOJCIECH, Bartoloeuski 6 Scout Bike 1:34:29
13°| 465| GBR19580604 | CHRISTIAN, Somers 6 P.D. 1:34:29
14°| 540| PER19590227 | AEKERMANN, Peter 6 STAKENOB 1:34:29
15°| 521 | GER19600126 |SOPP, Jurgen 6 ERFURT-RAUNHFASER 1:34:29
16°| 469 | ESP19582308 NARVAEZ, Jose Manuel 6 Asociacion Ciclismo Veteran 1:34:36
17°| 511 | ESP19590914 BELLO, Miguel Angel 6 OTERO CUESMA 1:34:36
18°| 489 ESP19590924 QUETGLAS, Tolo 6 Herbes Tunel - Bar Mavi 1:34:36
19°| 467 | ESP19590625 MENGUAL, Juan Jose 6 C.C.Mengual 1:34:36
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Pto  Dor Cod.Uci Nombre Cat  Equipo Tiempo
20°| 451 |GBR19600915 |ROULSTONE, Richard 6 Internacional 1:34:36
21°| 497 | RUS19560903 | SISEMOQV, Viktor 6 P.D. 1:34:36
22°| 495 | ESP19590429 GIL, Fco.javier 6 Bizikleta.Com 1:34:36
23°| 503 | ESP19600925 LOPEZ, Jose Miguel 6 C.C. Cala D'Or 1:34:46
24°| 523 | GER19560717 |HEDTMANN, Ralf 6 ERFURT-RAUNHFASER 1:34:46
25°| 471 GBR19570926 |SMITH, Peter 6 Team Jewson/M.l.Racing/Po 1:34:49
26°| 515| GER19580621 |, Fenske 6 DUD SUCKINGAN 1:34:49
27°| 519|NED19580413 |VLEEUWEN, Rob 6 RESTORE CYCLING 1:34:54
28°| 483 |POL19600204 | SPLANWSKI, Artur 6 DT4You YfDuet Golenisw 1:34:59
29°| 475|GBR19580430 |COWIE, Robert 6 Team Caledonia 1:36:42
30°| 474 | GBR19600916 | WILKINS, Philip 6 Moda Rt 1:36:42
31°| 457 |GBR19570723 | AALTONEN, Seppo 6 Cycling Academy 1:36:58
32°| 455|GBR19600713 | MCMILLAN, Derek 6 Team Caledonia 1:41:03
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